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Athos Capital 2015410 5 | EA 1,001,000 $3.7500 12,138,000 7.1064%
Limited 30 H HA 8,000 $3.7500 12,146,000 7.1111%
HA 3,000 $3.7500 12,149,000 7.1128%
HA 20,000 $3.7500 12,169,000 7.1245%
HA 13,000 $3.7500 12,182,000 7.1321%
HA 18,000 $3.7500 12,200,000 7.1427%
HA 100,000 $3.7500 12,300,000 7.2012%
HA 10,000 $3.7500 12,310,000 7.2071%
HA 10,000 $3.7500 12,320,000 7.2129%
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Athos Capital Limited /& 5:4%FH Matthew Love Moskey #EAHI /A H] ©



